
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
8 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 1 5.0 1 4.1 1 4.2 1 4.3 1 5.2 1

10 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 2 4.8 2 4.0 2 4.2 1 4.1 4 4.0 5
13 Szabó Áron - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 3 4.5 5 3.2 3 3.9 5 4.2 2 4.5 3
18 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enik Soprock, Sopron 4 4.7 3 2.8 4 4.0 4 4.1 4 4.8 2
22 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 5 4.4 6 -0.1 9 3.7 7 4.2 2 4.0 5
11 Bódai Balázs - Heged s Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 6 4.0 7 -3.6 11 3.9 5 3.9 7 4.4 4
20 Juhász Olivér - Buranits Bertina Soprock, Sopron 7 3.1 10 0.4 7 4.2 1 4.0 6 2.8 10
12 Orosz Adrián - Pet  Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 8 3.6 8 -6.9 15 3.6 8 3.9 7 2.9 9
9 Poór Dániel - Lozsi Vivien Dinamik, Ajka 9 4.6 4 -5.9 13 3.4 9 3.7 9 4.0 5

19 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna EvelinSoprock, Sopron 10 3.3 9 1.6 5 3.1 10 3.0 10 3.8 8
21 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 11 3.7 12 3.1 8 3.2 11 3.6 11 4.0 13
15 Pónácz Mihály - Pónácz Sára Anakonda, Veszprém 12 0.9 11 -4.4 12 -1.6 12 -0.3 12 1.5 12
23 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 13 -2.9 16 0.5 6 -6.5 13 -1.9 13 4.0 13
16 Topár Ádám - Czuczai Dorina Anakonda, Veszprém 14 -0.2 14 -6.2 14 -6.6 14 -2.9 15 2.0 11
14 Karsay Gábor - Pongrácz Kitti Anakonda, Veszprém 15 0.2 13 2.7 10 -12.1 15 -6.1 16 0.9 16
17 Topár Dániel - Pongrácz Lili Anakonda, Veszprém 16 -1.7 15 -10.0 16 -15.3 16 -2.4 14 1.0 13

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
21 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 7 4.2 1 4.8 1 4.2 1 4.1 1 3.7 4
19 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna EvelinSoprock, Sopron 8 3.6 3 3.8 2 3.9 3 3.9 3 3.7 4
9 Poór Dániel - Lozsi Vivien Dinamik, Ajka 9 3.2 4 2.3 3 3.3 6 4.1 1 4.1 1

12 Orosz Adrián - Pet  Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 10 3.9 2 2.1 4 4.0 2 3.5 6 3.8 3
23 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 11 3.1 5 2.1 4 3.8 4 3.9 3 4.0 2
20 Juhász Olivér - Buranits Bertina Soprock, Sopron 12 3.0 6 1.9 6 3.5 5 3.6 5 2.9 6
15 Pónácz Mihály - Pónácz Sára Anakonda, Veszprém 13 0.5 7 -0.8 8 -0.9 7 -0.9 8 0.7 7
17 Topár Dániel - Pongrácz Lili Anakonda, Veszprém 14 1.3 8 -0.8 8 -6.6 10 -0.7 7 2.9 8
16 Topár Ádám - Czuczai Dorina Anakonda, Veszprém 15 0.4 9 -0.2 7 -3.6 8 2.0 9 1.0 10
14 Karsay Gábor - Pongrácz Kitti Anakonda, Veszprém 16 -18.6 10 -1.0 10 -6.2 9 -4.1 10 -0.5 9

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
8 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 1 5.0 1 2.7 7 4.9 1 4.6 1 5.1 1

10 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 2 4.8 2 3.0 4 4.6 2 3.6 7 4.2 3
11 Bódai Balázs - Heged s Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 3 4.3 3 3.4 3 4.2 4 3.8 6 4.5 2
21 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 4 4.1 4 4.4 1 3.8 8 3.9 5 3.1 11
13 Szabó Áron - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 5 3.9 5 2.3 8 4.2 4 4.2 2 3.6 10
22 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 6 3.7 7 2.9 6 4.3 3 4.0 4 3.9 7
18 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enik Soprock, Sopron 7 2.6 12 4.0 2 4.0 6 3.6 7 4.1 5
23 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 8 3.3 8 3.0 4 3.2 12 3.1 12 4.1 5
20 Juhász Olivér - Buranits Bertina Soprock, Sopron 9 3.3 8 2.3 8 3.9 7 3.4 10 3.0 12
12 Orosz Adrián - Pet  Léna Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 10 3.1 10 1.4 12 3.8 8 3.5 9 3.8 8
19 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna EvelinSoprock, Sopron 11 3.9 5 2.0 10 3.6 10 3.2 11 3.7 9
9 Poór Dániel - Lozsi Vivien Dinamik, Ajka 12 3.0 11 1.8 11 3.5 11 4.1 3 4.2 3

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
8 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 1

10 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 2
11 Bódai Balázs - Heged s Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 3
18 Feiler Mihály - Gosztom Enik Soprock, Sopron 4
13 Szabó Áron - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 5
21 Neuherz Richárd - Lehrreich Hajnalka Soprock, Sopron 6
22 Takács Ámon - Linzer Zsófia Soprock, Sopron 7
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